
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hunter Valley 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

  Saturday 23rd December – Friday 29th December   

Sat 23 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Sun 24 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Mon 25 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES – MERRY CHRISTMAS    

Tue 26 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Wed 27 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Thu 28 Dec 10am  Pet Rock Decorating  Camp Kitchen FREE 

Thu 28 Dec 10am Biscuit Decorating Camp Kitchen FREE 

Fri 29 Dec  NO ACTIVITIES SCHEDULED   

  Saturday 30th December – Friday 5th January   

Sat 30 Dec 10am-11.30 New Year party hats and decoration making Camp kitchen FREE 

Sun 31 Dec 10am Family movies Camp kitchen FREE 

Mon 1 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTVITIES – HAPPY NEW YEAR    

Tue 2 Jan 10am-11.30 Animal plates and sketch art Camp kitchen FREE 

Wed 3 Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Thu 4 Jan 10am Family movies Camp kitchen FREE 

Fri 5th Jan  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

     

     

     

 


